
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : HSA (Physical Science)
Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 06.03.2014

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh 
Date of Advice : 25.03.14
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

                                PENDING  TURNS

TPO : 3-  MR VI 10 OBC, MR VI 12 SC,MR VI 14 E/T/B

NCA : 7

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at  MR VI 15 OC already filled.

Sl.
No Name & Address

Ran
k 

No
Community

Rotation as approved  by 
the  Commission

Remarks

1

JAYAMOL.J
PUTHUMANNEL,
 MARU. SOUTH,
ALUMKADAVU.P.O,
KARUNAGAPPALLY,
KOLLAM, 690573

1 A
S/L

Dheevara Advised as per order 
No.DR IV (3) 
6663/07/GW dtd.18.01.14

2 SHYNI.I.V
ANIL BHAVAN,
PALAYAMKUNNU.P.O,
VARKALA,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695146

70 OBC MR VI 10 OBC TPO now 
Satisfied

                                                                                          MR VI 16 M TPO to keep 50% rule

3 DHANYA.V.S
KRISHNA BHAVAN,
K.P.10/376,NCC ROAD, 
PEROORKADA.P.O,
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005

55 - MR VI 17 OC

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH Total

Previous 37 37 5 2 81

Present 1 1 - - 2

Grand 
Total

38 38 5 2 83

                                                                                                         For DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                                                                                  KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
                                                                                                                 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Education
	                                PENDING  TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	Total
	37
	37
	5
	2
	81
	1
	1
	-
	-
	2
	38
	38
	5
	2
	83



