APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : HSA (Physical Science)

Name of Department : Education
Date of receipt of reporting the : 06.03.2014

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 3 Fresh Date of Advice : 25.03.14

No. of vacancies remaining : Nil

PENDING TURNS

TPO : 3- MR VI 10 OBC, MR VI 12 SC, MR VI 14 E/T/B

NCA : 7

NJD : Nil

Main Rotation stands at MR VI 15 OC already filled.

Sl. No	Name & Address	Ran k No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks		
1	JAYAMOL.J PUTHUMANNEL, MARU. SOUTH, ALUMKADAVU.P.O, KARUNAGAPPALLY, KOLLAM, 690573	1 A S/L	Dheevara	Advised as per order No.DR IV (3) 6663/07/GW dtd.18.01.14			
2	SHYNI.I.V ANIL BHAVAN, PALAYAMKUNNU.P.O, VARKALA, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695146	70	OBC	MR VI 10 OBC TPO now Satisfied			
	MR VI 16 M TPO to keep 50% rule						
3	DHANYA.V.S KRISHNA BHAVAN, K.P.10/376,NCC ROAD, PEROORKADA.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695005	55	-	MR VI 17 OC			

OC/BC Position

	ос	ВС	NJD	PH	Total
Previous	37	37	5	2	81
Present	1	1	-	-	2
Grand Total	38	38	5	2	83

For DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM